Rule 4.34

{a) Ingert full namae of

company

{b) Ingert full name and

addresses

{c) Insert date

Presantar's name,

address and reference

(if any)

The Insolvency Act 19868

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1888

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company
(a) Protégé Services Limitad

We (b)

Mark Supperstone
ReSolve Partners LLP
One Amertca Square

Cameron Gunn

One America Square

Crosswall Crosswall
London London
EC3N 2LB EC3N 2LB

ReSolve Partners LLP

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

L 08656577

Simon Hars

ReSolve Partners LLP
One America Square
Crosswall

London

EC3N 2LB

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs

as at (c) 17 Apnl 2014

.-ge —

/

Signed

Date 22 Apnl 2014

ReSolve Partners LLP
One America Square
Crosswall

London

EC3N 2LB

i

Liquidation Section

i

For Official Use
Post Room

25/0472014

COMPANIES HOUSE

L



Rule 4 34.CVL

{a) Insert name
and address of
repistered office
ol the company

(b} Insert date

Form 419

Statement of Affairs

Name of Company Company number
Protegé Services Limited 06656577

Statement as to the affairg of (a)

Protegé Services Limited of 3 Wesley Gate, Queens Road, Reading, RG1 4AP

On the (b} 17 April 2014 , the date that the Company entered Liquidalion

Statement of Truth

1 belleve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete staiement of
the affars of the above named company as at (b) 17 April 2014 the date that the company entered hquidation

Full name 7~ f/'l VL"VC‘/I 1 /g"*)

Signed /\

Dated | N / ’Z‘V!\
H ~

7




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Total assets subject to fixed charge
Less amounts owing under fixed charge
Fixed charge surplus / {deficit)

Assets subject to floating charge

Total assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets

Cash at bank

Total uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available to
preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value
£

32,580

32,580

32,580

Estimated to Realise
£

32,580

32,580

32,580

Date




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets avalable for preferential creditors

Preferential creditors
Employees arrears of holiday pay

Total preferential claims

Estimated surplus/{deficlt) as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges (b/f from fixed charge shortfall)
Estimated surplus/{deficit) of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)
Total assets availlabie to unsecured creditors

Unsecured claims

Trade creditors

Associated creditor - Agile Sales

Beechengrove (Andrew Robinsan) (disputed debt)

HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax

Total unsecured claims

Estimatad surplus/(deficit) as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up cap:tal
Ordinary shares

Total shareholding

Estimated total (deficit)/surplus as regards members

Signature /
I N

Estimated to Realise
£
32,580

32,580

32,580

32,580

32,5680

(44,806)
(208,330)
(1)
(17,902)
(271,039)

(238,459)

23,078

23,078

(261,537)

- Real 12/(9“-&—




./ } ajeg ameubis
1o \ |

[6e0'4 42 I |
W9 paywisiq ,
055 41 GHL LY sueH SURqpY IS 11'H (lRMAIDH Ly SREWNOIOY 1INM
000S HIP H1OM vopua) MOY PI0iag 75 19 SYelpas
- Py SeoIuag epA Joddn
- Fdz ZNY piapiy SUIED WO 6 onel4 Auoy
68 25066 Y PUOWDaY DOZ#t AN BAY UIFOL aoedgyuIdE
005 L NNZ OLdH wiad pROY LMD a0piy uvad P17 Bugginsuos saagotieH uoung
rro si8 peoy fagley g aenbs jeqod ¥Z¥S1 X08 QOd SIOUIG SudLfed Auepunpay
14 BHE L1UN Aaung wosd3 1335 1583 08 HPAUID WINUBLS
290 ¥ DONF #LID D e FEOID BUOIRAIN &€ {PY2MAA tned
200 HYZ 6X0 aueyl peoy PO FSNOH U0 BuoZ BunasN
. aMS 1TV sueqiy IS HNOD MsayIeg ZE oM ALY
v Y suaqiy IS UNOD € Uyor 15 Zy SHOOOSSY ISIAN LOr
- Xaz sHE UMoGINCS peoy WAIeD 52 UUBTIN Lgor
005°4 Rdmo? sawer
Z2ZL 963N SUAL uodr) ONSTIMIN Buiping suresipu  BuipuRH SUNE]D ASUSAIOSU) ODIN (ODIN) anuaaay puej)
100daM  asnop uRiBay 2004 WIS nup) Aiaacoay jeba syl suonesad() AJuaajosy) SLIOSND F SNUAN INH
20621 N ZINS Bungpom peoy uoifuureg asnoH afpug voibuung SWOTSNT § INUIAIH WH
podoAry #20{] SLIIND MNE e | Y ASUIASU [BRUID 10§ SEOLA) 9SDX] B SWOISNY W H
000 L SIUCISEI}0Id IRIUEUS
£LZ HE0Es pIOOHLWT @ leelissuag qRpeg Hog
66Z°Z noIEeId UeQ
59t e i mobserD  9ANS LRURUONG O ISNOH UEMOY SIONIAG IqJ SIMaT 0P QsNo} sajuedwod
I HLS EaM DCOMAILOLD Wied poomiioeag p . (ucswqoy maupuy) SrouBusinsag
000 8 DOF2eS8 Angspuouyy 199, 2912y wespend eyl 0EOT (repda) 39} saa1Aseg jBveL ofddy
- X0z SHE F[UNOQINOS peoy @000 62 SNOqIUB[RIBYD SEIIPUY
OEE'80Z AuBuuasy 0] UEW Wwe unyjuesy 11 Bsuod saws oby
959 SNB LLAAL uouaddayg oue xijed euuew voyaddays B! § S5RUISNH UOSIBpUY

(3)
3 Apnsas o enjea] uaaf Apnsas seg| Apnoss jo sitmegliasp jo wnoury | spo3isog ¢ SSMpPY T SEaIppY | SSJPPY JUELWIE]D JO JOHPAID JO SWIEN

uoissassod sfurdwon ayy w Auadosd o) J9a0 o1 J0 LonLAI Bulur R SIOpPars pus 5021A188 o 5poob jo Alddns aw jo edueape Ui pied sumowe Bunuep
SJaluoisnd pue swowaaibe afes |Buolipuoo Jo Buiseal janeys aseyand-any Japun 5101 P AUB AJWUSDE DUB SIOLPID IIE PNDAU ISNIL NOA, 310N

sioppaip Auedwon - g




aje ——— ainjeubr

¢ 197 va N\N .Su a jeubig

820'c7 Jos1'sp v je101 ]

osL'2 S0 BSE'PL Keupio {1apjoyaieys J0 15anbal Je pasopsip Jou} ojnesd Auo )

08L°L SO BGE'PL Aeupio Aueuirag ‘uley we unpuely 'SEH0g LL Rsyuod uueDoW uyor

6ES'L S0 8.0'¢ Keupip aMS LY 'suedy 1S ‘1no) Ja)sayateq Ze HoH Auay

08l S0 B6SE'FL Areupio XQZ SHE 'awnoquinog 'peoy abajjo) 67 snoquue|esey’) sealpuy

3 Fanjea saieys Jaquiawl Jo JWeN
Buipjoy jo anjea jejol ||eunuonN JO JaquinN aseys jo adk (apoasod yum} ssaippy

ssaquiapy Auedwon -9




